

Mohan Lal vs. State of H.P and others.

CWP No. 2248 of 2022

28.06.2022

Present: Mr. Jeet Singh, Advocate on behalf of Mr.
D.N. Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Vikrant Chandel, Deputy Advocate
General for the respondents.

Learned Deputy Advocate General seeks
time to file affidavit in terms of last order.

List again on 10th August, 2022.

**(Sabina)
Judge**

June 28, 2022
(naveen)

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**