

Mohan Lal Vs. State of H.P. & Ors

CWP No. 2248 of 2022

03.12.2024 Present: Mr. D.N.Sharma, Advocate for the
petitioner.

Mr. Amandeep Sharma, Additional Advocate
General, for the respondents.

Rejoinder, as prayed for, be filed within three
weeks. List thereafter.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

December 3, 2024
(*R.Atal*)